4
Traditional LED Downlight
A classic and versatile LED downlight. These dimmable LED downlight kits provide exceptional light
output in a sophisticated, sleek design that replicates the look of a traditional downlight. Easily
converts most traditional recessed fixtures by mounting into a housing or installing directly into a
junction box.
▪ All mounting hardware included for retrofit or new construction
▪ IC rated when used in an approved IC rated recessed housing

Initial
lumens2
(lm)
Traditional
equivalent
(W)
Beam
angle
(°)
Dimmable3
(Yes/No)
Case
qty
4" Downlight
MOL : 1 ��/₁₆ in. (46 mm) DIA: 5 ��⁄32  in. (145 mm)
63641 LED/DL4/10W/27K/RETRO/WH/STD 10 White 120 2 700 82 40 000 682 50 113 Y 1/16
63642 LED/DL4/10W/27K/RETRO/BLK/STD 10 Black 120 2 700 82 40 000 682 50 113 Y 1/16
63643 LED/DL4/10W/27K/RETRO/GRY/STD 10 Grey 120 2 700 82 40 000 682 50 113 Y 1/16
63644 LED/DL4/10W/30K/RETRO/WH/STD 10 White 120 3 000 82 40 000 684 50 113 Y 1/16
63645 LED/DL4/10W/30K/RETRO/BLK/STD 10 Black 120 3 000 82 40 000 684 50 113 Y 1/16
63646 LED/DL4/10W/30K/RETRO/GRY/STD 10 Grey 120 3 000 82 40 000 684 50 113 Y 1/16
63647 LED/DL4/10W/40K/RETRO/WH/STD 10 White 120 4 000 82 40 000 723 50 113 Y 1/16
63648 LED/DL4/10W/40K/RETRO/BLK/STD 10 Black 120 4 000 82 40 000 723 50 113 Y 1/16
63649 LED/DL4/10W/40K/RETRO/GRY/STD 10 Grey 120 4 000 82 40 000 723 50 113 Y 1/16
6" Downlight
MOL : 1 31⁄32 in. (50 mm) DIA: 7 3 ⁄32  in. (180 mm)
63650 LED/DL6/12.5W/27K/RETRO/WH/STD 12.5 White 120 2 700 84 40 000 800 65 113 Y 1/16
63653 LED/DL6/12.5W/30K/RETRO/WH/STD 12.5 White 120 3 000 84 40 000 809 65 113 Y 1/16
63654 LED/DL6/12.5W/30K/RETRO/BLK/STD 12.5 Black 120 3 000 84 40 000 809 65 113 Y 1/16
63655 LED/DL6/12.5W/30K/RETRO/GRY/STD 12.5 Grey 120 3 000 84 40 000 809 65 113 Y 1/16
63656 LED/DL6/12.5W/40K/RETRO/WH/STD 12.5 White 120 4 000 84 40 000 853 65 113 Y 1/16
1 Life rating based on L70 lumen depreciation design criteria. Average life of downlight that have been approved for ENERGY STAR early submission or complete submission can
vary. ENERGY STAR early submission dictates that manufacturers can only claim 40 000 hour life with 3 000 hour actual life test data, 6 000 hour LM-80 data and in-situ temperature
measurements. Once a product has been fully qualified, manufacturers may increase the lifetime of a product by demonstrating full compliance with the ENERGY STAR criteria at the
new lifetime with lumen maintenance at the minimum required test period.